附件2
	各县（市）区拟增补基层服务平台工作人员明细表

	序号
	县（市）区
	人数
	报考岗位

	
	
	
	基层入户调查员
	劳动保障协理员

	1
	龙沙区
	28
	20
	8

	2
	建华区
	31
	20
	11

	3
	铁锋区
	31
	20
	11

	4
	富拉尔基区
	10
	
	10

	5
	昂昂溪区
	5
	
	5

	6
	碾子山区
	6
	
	6

	7
	梅里斯区
	5
	
	5

	8
	讷河市
	20
	
	20

	9
	泰来县
	10
	
	10

	10
	甘南县
	12
	
	12

	11
	克山县
	8
	
	8

	12
	克东县
	4
	
	4

	13
	龙江县
	5
	
	5

	合计
	
	175
	60
	115
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